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Sheffield
Springfield
Hororata
Glentunnel
Fighting Hill
Kowai Bush
Russell's Flat
Glenroy
Dunsandel
Methven
Barr Hill
Chertsey
liakaia
Doric
Lauriston
Kyle
Coalgate
Annat
South Malvern
Highbank
West Oxford
View Hill
Oxford
VieNV Hills Plains
Woodstock ..
Lyndhurst
Broken River
Craigieburn
Bealey
Bealey Flat
Sealield
Dromore
Newlaild
Seaview
•Mount Somcrs
StaveleyMaytielil . .lOlgiu
Anama
Alford Forest
Fairton
Kimberley ..
Greendale ..
DarHelil
Kirwee

129
SI

130
44
13
17
37
20
84

208
38
66

238
45
31
25
40
59
37
35
29
45
90
23

8
34
19
6
4
4

31
24
28
31- 104
77
54
44
27
36
49
54
84
83
96

5
2
8

50
59
68
77
13

31
11
22
37

222
25
SO

241
19
27
9

43
11
35
52
41
27
511
3

18
56

156
21
14
6

14
32

5
2

53
71
37
26
10
56
79

9
29
83
33

7
20 ,

3

179
140
198
121
26
48
48
42

121
430

63
146
479

64
58
34
83
70
72
87
70
72

140
26
26
90

175
27
18
10
45
56
33
33

157
148
91
70
37
92

128
63

113
166
129

12
22
11

Brought forward ..
Tinwald
Winchmore
Greenstreet
Wakanui
Winslow
Hinds
Ealing
Rangitata
Eiffelton
Ftemington
Longbeach
Lowcliffe
Westerfield ..
Mayfield
Carew ...
Ruapuna
Arundel
Geraldine, No. 1
Geraldine, No. 2
Woodbury
Orari Bridge
Belfield
Orari
Orton
Clandeboye
Lismore

1,033 1,473
145 I 172
29 61
15 59
26 ' 53
20 49
84 j 72
32 i 23
43 38
48 44
41 00
37 77
23 50
37 37
34 34
15 21
16 24
20 35

174 158
176 171

11 21
33 12
24 27
88 116

8 26
20 56
35 . 45

2,506
317

90
74
79
09

150
55
81
92

101
114
73
74
68
36
40
55

332
347

32
45
51

204
34
76
80

Total 2,267 3,014 5.281

* Number on roll .. 6,894
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Cass
Sloven's Creek
Absent, voters Drill-shed Hall, Temuka

Drill-shed, Temuka ..
Winchester
Ohape
Peel Forest
Woodbury
Hilton
Pleasant Valley
Waitohi Flat 'Kakahu Bush
Pleasant, Point
Sutherland's
Totara Valley
Hazelburn
Cave
Hay (Hay's, Cannington)
Knight and CottreU'B
Ma-Nvaro
Albury
Chamberlain
Crieklewood
Te-Ngawai
Fairlie
Ashwick Flat
Sherwood Station
Skipton
Silverstream

360
313

83
57
45
77
49
40
38
35 .

188
37
18
33
53
59

6
12
73
14
37
20

215
19
5

16 !
11

285
222
78
58
24
54
73
31
67
18

210
49
28
47
45

8
21
24
52
25
13
23
97

7
15
14

32

645
535
161
115
69

131
122
71

105
53

398
86
46
80
98
67
27
36

125
39
50
43

312
26
20
30
43

Total .. 2,476 2,093 4,569

Number on roll 5,586
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Ashburton (Courthouse)
Ashburton (Borough Council

Chambers)
Allenlon
Hampstead

394
280

483

' 648
877
928

133
226

166
176

299
402

; 1,033 1,473 2,506 ('aii'ied forward 1,913 i 1,620 3,533Carried forward

* For result of votinga first ballot see page 33.at
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